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Agriculture Chequing Accounts & Services
Account Fee
# of Free Debits per Month
Per Item Debit Fee
Agriculture Elite
$6.00 /month
$25.00 /month
$60.00 /month
Unlimited
N/A
50
$0.90
$0.90
N/A
Agriculture  Essential
Agriculture Extra
Internet Banking: Inquiries
Unlimited; No Charge
Unlimited; No Charge
Unlimited; No Charge
Internet Banking: Bill Payments &     Transfers
$0.90 per item
$0.90 if over 50 Free Debits
Unlimited; No Charge
OTC* Bill Payments: In-Branch / ATM
$1.50 per bill; plus $0.90
$0.90 per bill if over  50 Free Debits
Unlimited; No Charge
ATM Withdrawals: Any Canadian Credit     Union
$0.90
$0.90 if over 50 Free Debits
Unlimited; No Charge
Internet Banking: View Images of     Cleared Cheques
Unlimited; No Charge
Unlimited; No Charge
Unlimited; No Charge
ATM Withdrawals: Other Financial     Institutions
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
Direct Payment / Point of Sale     Purchases
$0.90 per item
$0.90 if over 50 Free Debits
Unlimited; No Charge
- Our Agriculture Essential Account is ideal for businesses that typically have a low number of routine debits. - Our Agriculture Extra Account is designed for businesses that have at least 30 debit transactions per month. - Our Agriculture Elite Account is the best choice for businesses with a high number of transactions each month.
1
ATM Withdrawals: International
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
Official Cheques / Drafts
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
*OTC = Over the Counter
$70/mo.
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25 per item
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25 per item
$1.25
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
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